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FHES N 5
36636-1 Microswitch bracket 1
36636-2 PG hardened tailrod 1
36636-3 Overriding cylinder 1
36636-4 Lock nut 1
36636-5 Spray nozzle 1
36636-6 Soc hd plug, 062 NPTF 1
36636-7 Hex soc plug, .125-27 2
36636-8 O-ring, .426 ID x .070 1
36636-9 Qrifice plug, Q30 1
36636-10  Qil spray block 1
36636-11 Check valve 1
36636-12 Retaining ring, .145 1D 7
36636-13  Guide 1
36636-14  Adjusting plunger 1
36636-15 Speed setting bracket 1
36636-16  Orifice piug i
36636-17  Air passage screw 1
36636-18 Washer, 400 OD 1
36636-19  Receiver bellows 1
36636-20 Ph pan hd screw, 6-32 x .312 1
36636-21 Nitrile thread seal, No. B 1
36636-22 - Washer, .149 x .375 x.032 thick 1
36638-23 Soc hd cap screw, 6-32 x.875 2
36636-24  Washer, 178 1D 2
36636-25 Spring anchor screw 1
36636-26  Spring mounting block 1
38636-27 Hex nut, 10-32 1
36636-28  Speed setting screw 1
36636-29 Male connector, 125 NPTF x
6mm tube 2
36636-30 Receptacle, 5 pin 18 shall 1
36636-31 Gasket 1
36636-32 Receiver dial plate 1
36636-33 Grooved pin 1
36636-34 PG long cover 1
36636-35  Set screw, 10-32 x 1.750 1
36636-36  Mid grip helicoil 1
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36636-37
36636-38
36636-39
36636-40
36636-41
36636-42
36636-43

oY =1-L-T- )
J0UVI0-5949

36636-45
36636-46A
36636-47A
36636-48A
36636-49A
36636-50A
36636-51
36636-52
36636-53
36636-54
36636-55
36636-56
36636-57
36636-58
36636-59
36636-60
36636-61
36636-62
36636-63
36636-64
36636-65
36636-66
36636-67
36636-68
36636-69
36636-70
36636-71
36636-72
36636-73
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uﬁnnﬂ‘”@‘ SR I A = R AP T

% ¥
Biock
Cotter pin, .062 x .375 long
Load control indicating washer
Street fitting
Soc hd cap screw, .250 x 28-.750
Washer, 265 x .500 x .032 thick
Lock washer, 8-.164 1D
PG |0ﬁg column
Stainiess sieel tube
PG long neck base
Male elbow
Oil gauge elbow, 1.171 long
Oil gauge (weatherproof)
Male coupling
Speeder spring
Speed setting drive gear
Speed setting loading spring
Speed setting plunger
Speed setting bushing
Pilot-valve-bushing sleeve
Internal retaining ring
Needle thrust bearing
Damped tension spring
Thrust beaiing race
Qilite bushing
Oil seal
Friction plate
Spring washer
Knob
Elastic hex nut, .250 x 20 (thin)
Manual speed setting shaft
Washer, .625 OD
Roll pin, .094 dia x .625 long
Soc hd set screw, 8-32 x .375
Black screw
Pin, .125 dia x .750
Link

ToaT N T = (DT 2 72 I36636)
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36636-80
36636-81
36636-82

36636-83
26615-84

Lo s s b

36636-85
36636-86
36636-87
36636-88
36636-89
36636-90
36636-91
36636-92
36636-93
36636-94
36636-95
36636-96
368636-97
36636-98
36636-99
36636-100

s

- e
B m
Adjusting biock
Glyd seal ring, .688 1.D.
O-ring, .739 ID x .070
Grooved pin
Grooved pin
Pivot pin link
Torslon spring
Screw, 10-32 UNF
Rod
Cotter pin, .031 dia x .375 long

Maardla haarinn
OO0 DeaNing

Load control indicator washer

Ph pan hd screw, 6-32 x .500
Microswitch bracket

Micarta switch spacer

Locking collar

Socket set screw, 8-32 x .312
Cam shalft

Lever shaft

Spacer, .189 |D x .406 long
Washer, .203 x .438 x .016 thick Al
Washer, .265 x .500 x .032 thick
Spacer, .250 ID x ,125
Terminal strip, 5 pole
Lockwasher, No. 8

SPDT Micro switeh

Ph pan hd screw,8-32 x .250

DR et e b N = ) = ok ot NO N b ok ek ok ok ek bk
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BRES
36636-101
36636-102
36636-103
36636-104
36636-105
36636-106

36636-107
36636-108
36636-109

2IRRIR_110

WAL T W

36636-111

36636-112
36636-113
36636-114
36636-115
36636-116
36636-117
36636-118

366836-119

36636-120
36636-121
36636-122
36636-123
36636-124

& W

ieaf ioading spring
Actuating cam
Switch actuating lever
Hex jam nut,.312-24
Locating screw
Soc hd cap screw,

.250-28 x 1.500
Helicoil lock washer, .250
Washer, .265 x .500 x .032 thick

Lock washer, No. 6
Wacher 285 x B00 » 032 thick

Soc hd cap screw,

.250-28 x 1.000 1
Oilite bushing 2
Helicoil, 10-32 STI -2B 1
Teflon wire, 20 ga coated red AR
Insulated terminal, No. 6 WG AR
Teflon wire, 20 ga coated blue AR
Teflon wire, 20 ga coated white AR
Teflon wire, 20 ga coated yellow AR
intarnal shakeproof washar,

SUTUL

3

oo B

P N R

No.6 2
Screw 2
Wire bundle clamp .250 ID 2
Teflon tubing, No. 4 AWG AR

Shrink tubing, .125 ID x .625 AR
Teflon wire, 20 ga coated green AR
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16 ~- WRE(AR) II7— WIRE(A R)
18— WRE(AR) 119 - WASHER (2)
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PGA200 &&a% B2-1,2-2, 1-3KU1-4

ERES % W #® ERES % W 54
36636-1 Microswitch bracket 1 36636-51 Speeder spring 1
36636-2 PG hardened tailrod 1 36636-52  Speed setting drive gear 1
36636-3 Overriding cylinder 1 36636-53  Speed spring loading spring 1
36636-4 Lock nut 1 36636-54  Speed setting plunger 1
36636-5 Spray nozzle 1 36636-55 Speed setting bushing 1
36636-6 Soc hd plug, .062 NPTF 1 36636-56  Pilot-valve-bushing sleeve 1
36636-7 Hex soc plug, .125-27 2 36636-57 Internal retaining ring 1
36636-8 O-ring, .426 ID x 070 1 36636-58 Needle thrust bearing 1
36636-9 Orifice plug, .030 1 36636-59 Damped spring 2
36636-10  Qil spray block 1 36636-60  Thrust bearing race 2
36636-11 Check valve 1 36636-61 Qilite bushing 1
36636-12  Retaining ring, .145 ID 7 36636-62  Oil seal 1
36636-13 Guide 1 36636-63 Friction plate 1
36636-14 Adjusting plunger 1 36636-64 Spring washer 2
36636-15 Speed setting bracket i 366836-65 Knob 1
36R36-16 QOrifice plug 1 36636-66 Elastic hex nut, .250 x 20 (thin) 1
36636-17  Air passage screw 1 36636-67 Manual speed setting shaft 1
36636-18  Washer, .400 OD 1 36636-68 Washer, .625 CD 1
36636-19 Receiver bellows 1 36636-69 Holi pin, .094 dia x .825 iong 2
36636-20 Ph pan hd screw, 6-32 x .312 1 36636-70 Soc hd set screw, 8-32 x .375 2
36636-21 Nitrile thread seal, No. 6 1 36636-71 Block screw 1
36636-22 Washer, 36636-72 Pin, .125 dia x .750 2

.149 x .375 x.03 2 thick 36636-73  Link 1
36636-23 Soc hd cap screw, 6-32 x.875 36636-74 Adjusting block 1
36636-24 Washer, .178 ID 36636-75 Glyd seal ring, .688 1.D. 1
36636-25 Spring anchor screw 36636-76 O-ring. 739 iD x .070 1

36636-26  Spring mounting block
36636-27 Hex nut, 10-32 36636-78 Grooved pin
36636-28 Speed setting screw 36636-79 Pivot pin link
36636-29 Male connector, 36636-80 Torsion spring

125 NPTF x 6mm tube 36636-81 Screw, 10-32 UNF
36636-30 Receptacle, 5 pin 18 shell 36636-82 Rod
36696-31 Gasket 36636-83 Cotter pin, .031 dia x .375 long
36636-32 Receiver dial plate 36636-84 Needle bearing
36636-33 Grooved pin 36636-85 Load contro! indicator washer
36636-34 PG long cover 36636-86 Ph pan hd screw, 6-32 x .500
36636-35 Set screw, 10-32 x 1.750 36636-87 Microswitch bracket
36636-36 Mid grip helicoil 36636-88 Micarta switch spacer
36636-37  Block

36636-89  Locking collar
36636-38  Cotter pin, .062 x .375 long 36636-90  Socket set screw, 8-32 x .312
36636-39 Load controi indicating washer 36636-91 Cam shaft
36636-40  Street fitting 36636-92  Lever shaft
36636-41 Soc hd cap screw, .250 x 28- 750 36636-93 Spacer, .189 ID x .406 long
36636-42  Washer, .265 x .500 x .032 thick 36636-94 Washer, .203 x .438 x .016 thick A
36636-43  Lock washer, 8-.164 1D 36636-95 Washer, .265 x .500 x .032 thick
36636-44 PG long column 36636-96  Spacer, .250 1D x .125
36636-45  Stainless steel tube 36636-97 Terminal strip, 5 pole
36636-46  Adapter block 36636-98 Lock washer, No. 6
36636-47  Male connector 36636-99 SPDT Micro switch
36636-48  O-ring

36636-77 Grooved pin

P N S (S

>
D EDE =m0 IO = PN = = N =

36636 36636-100 Ph pan hd screw, 6-32 x .250
36636-49 Hex hd. jam nut 36636-101 Leaf loading spring
36636-50  Retaining ring, .145 1D 36636-102 Actuating cam

JJJN—A.&JMQ@—I_&[\)—I_&#—L-&,‘—A-&M
>
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ERES

36636-103
36636-104
36636-105
36636-106

36636-107
36636-108
36636-109
36636-110
36636-111

36636-112
36636-113

% W

Switch actuating lever
Hex jam nut,.312-24
Locating screw
Soc hd cap screw,
.250-28 x 1.500
Helicoil lock washer, .250
Washer, .265 x .500 x .032 thick
Lock washer, No. 6
Washer, .265 x .500 x .032 thick

Soc hd cap screw,
280-28 x 1.000

Oilite bushing
Helicoil, 10-32 STI -2B

N R N R R 4

-

-t N

BRES

36636-114
36636-115
36636-116
36636-117
36636-118
36636-119

36636-120
36636-121
36636-122

36636-123

36636-124

36636-125
366236-1286

SRS 0T &

36636-127
36636-128
36636-129
36636-130
36636-131
36636-132

% & ¥
Teflon wire, 20 ga coated red AR
Insulated terminal, No. 6 WG AR
Teflon wire, 20 ga coated bilue AR
Teflon wire, 20 ga coated white AR
Teflon wire, 20 ga coated yellow AR
Internal shakeproof
washer, No &
Screw
Wire bundlie clamp .250 1D

Teflon tubing, No. 4 AWG A
Shrink tubing, .125 ID x 625
Teflon wire, 20 ga coated green
Nozzle PG Spray

Cnnmartnr S A EM
WUTINCLULOT O, 5 0

Nut # 4 Tube

Sleeve .250 Dia. Tube

Seal 7/16 Nitrile Thread
Washer .438ID x .064 Thick
Tube .250 OD Stainless
Valve Miniature (.125 NPTF)
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n
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. WoOODWARD

PO Box 1519, Fort Collins CO 80522-1519, USA
1000 East Drake Road, Fort Collins CO 80525, USA
Phone +1 (970) 482-5811 . Fax +1 (970) 498-3058

Email and Website—www.woodward.com

Woodward has company-owned plants, subsidiaries, and branches,
as well as authorized distributors and other authorized service and sales facilities throughout the world.

Complete address / phone / fax / email information for all locations is available on our website.
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